Oct 01 2024 (05:59) India Rail Info 1

Gondia - Chhapra Special Fare Chhath Puja Special/08895 - Exp - SECR
G/Gondia Junction to PRYJ/Prayagraj Junction (Allahabad)
15h 45m - 872 km - 15 halts - Departs Sun,Mon

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 G Gondia Junction 20:00 0 |1 0 78 [311 |SECR
2 DGG |Dongargarh 20:56 20:58 2m |0 |1 73 |86 [353 |SECR
3 |RN Raj Nandgaon 21:20 21:22 2m |0 |1 104 |42 |314 |SECR
4  |DURG |Durg Junction 22:05 22:10 5m [0 |1 135 |44 |317 |SECR
5 |R Raipur Junction 23:00 23:05 5m |0 |1 172 |80 |315 |SECR
6 BYT |Bhatapara 23:53 23:55 2m |0 |1 236 |46 |273 |SECR
7 USL |Uslapur 01:00 01:10 10m [0 |2 286 |74 |298 |SECR
8 PND |Pendra Road 02:26 02:28 2m |0 |2 [379 |82 618 |SECR
9 |APR [Anuppur Junction 03:05 03:07 2m |0 |2 |429 |74 |433 |SECR
10 (SDL [Shahdol 03:40 03:50 10m (0 (2 [470 |76 |467 |SECR
11 |UMR |Umaria 04:43 04:45 2m [0 |2 [537 |30 (468 |SECR
12 |KTE Katni Junction 06:40 06:50 10m |0 (2 596 |88 |381 [WCR
13 [MYR [Maihar 07:33 07:35 2m |0 |2 |659 |82 |353 |WCR
14 |[STA Satna Junction 08:01 08:03 2m |0 |2 694 |40 315 [WCR
15 |MKP |[Manikpur Junction 10:00 10:02 2m |0 |2 772 |89 [243 |NCR
16 (SR Shankargarh 10:39 10:41 2m [0 (2 [827 |42 [132 |NCR
17 |PRY) |Prayagrajjunction 11:45 12:00 15m 2 872 |72 |97 |NCR
(Allahabad)
18 |BSBS |Banaras 13:40 13:50 10m (0 (2 (992 (22 |77 |[NER
19 |GCT |Ghazipur City 15:25 15:30 5m 2 1070 |56 |74 |NER
20 |BUI  |Ballia 16:40 16:45 5m 2 113529 |65 |NER
21 |CPR Chhapra Junction 19:00 0 |2 1201 |- 58 |NER

Oct 01 2024 (05:59) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



